

Achizitie materiale diverse

I.D.: 52525063

Data publicarii: 11.12.20 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 8.792,58 RON - 8.792,58 RON

Descriere: SET ROB. TUR/RETUR 1/2" GIACOMINI SET 25 31.93 798.25 TEU DEM. 16 Buc 21 18.4 386.4 DOP FI 3/8" 1500342 Buc 10 2.1 21 COT FIFI 1/2"X1/2" 1500810 Buc 20 3.95 79 TEU 3/4"X3/4"X3/4" 1500817 Buc 10 7.56 75.6 NIPLU 3/4"X3/4" 1500008 Buc 20 4.2 84 COT FEFI 1/2"X1/2" 1500813 Buc 20 4.62 92.4 DOP FI 3/4" 1500041 Buc 10 3.36 33.6 COT ALAMA FIFE 3/8" 1500173 Buc 20 7.98 159.6 COT ALAMA FIFE 3/4" 1500006 Buc 20 10.5 210 COT FIFI 3/4"X3/4" 1500811 Buc 20 6.72 134.4 RACORD NEDEM. FE 16X1/2" 1600001 Buc 20 6.72 134.4 RACORD NEDEM. FI 16X1/2" 1600004 Buc 20 7.56 151.2 ROB. APA FLUT. FIFE 1" FERRO PN40 Buc 2 44.12 88.24 NIPLU RED. 1/2"X3/8" 1500074 Buc 20 2.6 52 DOP FI 1/2" 1500058 Buc 50 2.1 105 DOP FE 1/2" 1500040 Buc 25 2.1 52.5 ROB. APA FLUT. FIFI 1" FERRO PN40 Buc 2 39.92 79.84 NIPLU 1/2"X1/2" 1500002 Buc 30 2.52 75.6 TEU 1/2"X1/2"X1/2" 1500816 Buc 20 4.62 92.4 REDUCTIE FEFI 3/8"X1/2" 1500106 Buc 20 3.78 75.6 RED. FONTA ZN. 1/2"-3/8" Buc 30 1.01 30.3 PRELUNGITOR CR 1/2" L=25MM 1500170 Buc 15 7.56 113.4 PRELUNGITOR CR 1/2" L=15MM 1500069 Buc 15 5.88 88.2 PRELUNGITOR CR 1/2" L=20MM 1500060 Buc 15 5.88 88.2 PRELUNGITOR CR 1/2" L=10MM 1500055 Buc 15 4.62 69.3 DOP FE 3/4" 1500019 Buc 10 3.36 33.6 MUFA FONTA ZN. RED. 3/4"-1/2" P Buc 8 3.28 26.24 RED. INVERSA FONTA ZN. 3/4-1/2" P Buc 12 3.78 45.36 SET FIX. WC CU CAP HEXAG. 100 Buc 15 2.1 31.5 FIR LOCTITE TANGIT 160ML Buc 5 40.34 201.7 COT ALAMA FIFI 3/8" Buc 4 3.19 12.76 COT ALAMA FIFI 3/8" 1500298 Buc 16 6.72 107.52 TEU FONTA ZN. 3/8" Buc